RECESS ITEMS

“Cheesies (H)
Garlic bread (H)
Puffy dogs (H)
Hash browns ()
Potato gems ()
Picklets (each) )
or 3 for =
Fruit cups )
Jelly cups (H)
Choc energy balls (each)
Yogurt
Apple roses
Popcorn

0.50c
0.30c
0.50c
$1.00
0.50c¢

0.20c
0.50c¢
0.50c¢

$1.00
0.20c
0.70c
0.50c¢
0.50c

TOASTIES, FRESH SANDWICHES

& SALADS

Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Tuna, mayo & lettuce
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Salad tray

$2.00

(lett, tom, cucumber, carrot, red onion, beetroot caps:cum

snow peas, celery, boiled egg)

~~SALAD XTRAS ~ ~

Chicken $1.00
Tuna 0.50
Ham 0.50
Pineapple ~ 0.50
Cheese 0.50

Water

DRINKS
Flavoured Milk

(Chocolate, Strawberry & Honeycomb)

Juice Boxes
(Apple, tropical & A/blackcurrant)

$

$1.80

1.20

$1.00

Smoothies (available only in hot days)
Watermelon slices (available only in hot days)

$1.00
0.20c

BPS - CANTEEN MENU 2022

LUNCH ITEMS

(ONLY AVAILABLE THROUGH

LUNCH ORDERS)

HOT FOOD

Mrs. Macs Sausage Roll (H)

Mrs. Macs Beef Pie (H)
Hot Dog (H)

Hamburger

(meat, lettuce, tomato & tomato sauce)

BBQ Chicken Wrap

=

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

(roast chicken, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, bbq sauce)

Chicken Burger

(roast chicken, lettuce, tomato & mayo)

Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll
Nachos (H)

(corn chips, salsa, & 2 melted cheese mix)

Nachos with mince
add sour cream

PASTAS

~ Rainbow Spaghetti @‘E

‘@

Tuna Bake
Spaghetti Bolognese
Mac ‘N’ Cheese
Noodle Cup

(Beef or Chicken)

PIZZAS

Cheese pizza ...,
Ham & cheese ...
Ham, Pineapple .........................

ICE CREAMS
Icy poles

Mini Calipo
Froyos

0.50c
$1.00
$2.00

$3.50

$4.00
$3.50

$4.00
0.50¢c

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

)

*Please note, ice cream is only available

at lunch time*




